1.Chovanec Roman
2.Zavacky Martin
3.Kecsekes Stefan
4.Stolin Jan

1.Seborova Hana
2.Bustova Iveta
3.Plackova Nikol
7.Pristandova Nela
10.Plesarova Tereza

Mladsi zaci:

TJ Loko €.Trebova
SKK Jesenik

SKK Jicin

KK Josefov

Strasi zakyné:

TJ Sokol €.Pecky
KK Josefov

Sokol Kolin

SKK Jicin

SKK Jicin

Celkoveé po 4.turnajich

1.Zubajova Klara

2.Katerinakova lvana

3.Pristandova Nela

4.Koutnikova Simona

5.Ambrova Katefina

1.Pytlik Michal
2.Vesely David
3.Sevela Jan
67.Jirasko Zbynék

1.Zdrazil Jalgub
29.Kecsekes Stefan

Starsi zakyné:

TJ Val. Mezirici
TJ Val. Mezifici
SKK Jicin

Sokol Duchcov
Kuzelky Podborany

Starsi zaci:

SKK Rokycany
TJ Sokol Tepla
KK PSJ Jihlava
SKK Jicin

Mladsi zaci:

KK PSJ Jihlava
SKK Jicin

19
14
10

18
15
11

85
73
72

80
10

242
227
219
214

237
236
233
222
197

248
246
244
239
231

257
249
245
205

246
204



